DM | ERGOMETER 2024

RZDOVRE CENTRUM

RACE 7 BOYS U14 K1 500 HEAT 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

5

Empty lane

Empty lane

VAABENGAARD KRUSE Lukas
Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

MARTENS Christoffer

KNUDSEN Sylvester

S@BORG VEGTSERVICE

Soehors Srale Serdoe

CRAFT ;:-
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HVIDOVRE KAJAKKLUB

27.01.2024 -

SAT AM 09:45

CLUB RESULT

2:17:073
+0:00.000

2:32:097
+0:15.024

Kage 2:39:035
+0:21.962

2:41:070
+0:23.997

2:42:000
+0:24.927

2:45:071
+0:27.998

KKKL  3:06:066
+0:48.993

HK DNS

Generated by RaceManager



