

## RACE 7 BOYS U14 K1 500 HEAT 1

SAT AM 09:45

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	Empty lane		2:17:073 +0:00.000
2	2	Empty lane		2:32:097 +0:15.024
3	8	<b>VAABENGAARD KRUSE</b> Lukas	Køge	2:39:035 +0:21.962
4	4	Empty lane		2:41:070 +0:23.997
5	7	Empty lane		2:42:000 +0:24.927
6	1	Empty lane		2:45:071 +0:27.998
7	6	<b>MARTENS</b> Christoffer	KKKL	3:06:066 +0:48.993
	3	<b>KNUDSEN</b> Sylvester	HK	DNS